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Part Number: 1060051602
Status: Active
Overview: Optical Connectivity Solutions
Description: MPO Loopback, Multimode, 24 Fiber, 50/125um, CXP Pin Out
Documents:
Drawing (PDF RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)
General
Product Family Fiber Optic Assemblies
Series 106005
Boot Type N/A
Connector to Connector N/A
Mode Multimode
Overview Optical Connectivity Solutions
Product Name MPO
UPC 884982908918
Physical
Cable Length LOOPBACK
Cable Size 50/125um
Fiber (Core/Cladding) 50/125um
Net Weight 10.180/g
Single Ended Yes
Wire/Cable Type Ribbon Cable
Material Info
Reference - Drawing Numbers
Sales Drawing SD-106005-1601
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